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	смена
	№

	начало
урока
	конец
урока
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	I
	1. 
	8-00
	8-20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2. 
	8-30
	8-50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3. 
	9-00
	9-20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4. 
	9-30
	9-50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5. 
	10-00
	10-20
	
	
	
	
	
	Булатицкий  Дима. 
(ансамбль) 0,5ч. (к)

	
	6. 
	10-30
	10-50
	
	
	
	
	
	Булатицкий  Дима, 2/5,
ОМИ ОИ  (труба) (к)

	
	7. 
	11-00
	11-20
	
	
	
	
	
	Слукин Антон, 5/5,   
ОМИ ОИ (труба) (к)

	
	8. 
	11-30
	11-50
	
	
	
	
	
	Гетман Тимофей,
Слукин Антон (ансамбль) (0.5) (к)

	
	9. 
	12-00
	12-20
	
	
	
	
	
	Гетман Тимофей, 5/5 
ОМИ ОИ (труба) (к)

	II

	1. 
	13-00
	13-20
	
	
	Булатицкий  Дима, 2/5,
ОМИ ОИ (труба)
	
	
	Свистунов Тимофей, 1/5,
ОМИ ДИ   (кларнет) (к)

	
	2. 
	13-30
	13-50
	
	
	Гетман Тимофей, 5/5 
ОМИ ОИ (труба)
	
	
	Свистунов Тимофей, 1/5,
ОМИ ДИ   (ансамбль) (к)

	
	3. 
	14-00
	14-20
	
	
	Слукин Антон, 5/5,      
ОМИ ОИ (труба)
	
	
	Свистунов Михаил, 2/5,
ОМИ ОИ (кларнет) (к)

	
	4. 
	14-30
	14-50
	
	
	Свистунов Михаил, 2/5,
ОМИ ОИ (кларнет)
	
	
	Свистунов Михаил, 
Свистунова  Анна (ансамбль) 
(0.5) (к) 

	
	5. 
	15-00
	15-20
	
	
	Свистунов Тимофей, 1 /5,
ОМИ ДИ  (кларнет)
	
	
	Свистунова Анна, 4/5,
ОМИ ОИ (саксофон) (к)

	
	6. 
	15-30
	15-50
	
	
	Брауэр Максим, 1/5, 
ОМИ ДИ  (саксофон)
	
	
	Брауэр Максим, 1/5, 
ОМИ ДИ   (саксофон) (к)

	
	7. 
	16-00
	16-20
	
	
	Свистунова Анна, 4/5,
ОМИ ОИ  (саксофон)
	
	
	Брауэр Максим, 1/5, 
ОМИ ДИ  (ансамбль) (к)







